
Know!. Org. 26(1999)No.2 
Index to Volume 25 (1998) 

129 

Index to Volume 25 (1998) 
No. 1-2, p. 1-64, No. 3, p. 65-139, No. 4, p. 141-242 

ALPHABETICAL INDEX 

1. Articles 
Beghtol, C. Knowledge Domains: Multidisciplinarity and 
Bibliographic Classification Sytems .................................................. 1 
Chen, S.Y. and Ford, N.J. Modelling User Navigation 
Behaviours in a Hypermedia-Based Learning System: 
An Individual Differences Approach .............................. " .............. 67 
Green, R. (ed.). Keynote Panel, ISKO's Fifth 
International Conference: Lille, France ........................................ 143 
Hj0rland, B. Information Retrieval, Text Composition, 
and Semantics ................................................................................... , 16 
Hj0rland, B. The Classification of Psychology: A Case 
Study in the Classification of a Knowledge Field ........................ 162 
livonen, M. and Kivimaki, K. Common Entities and 
Missing Properties: Similarities and Differences in the 
Indexing of Concepts ........................................................................ 90 
Remesh Kuman, T.V. & Parameswaran, M. Chain 
Indexing and LISA ............................................................................ 13 
Satija, M.P. Classification: Some Fundamentals, 
Some Myths, Some Realities ............................................................ 32 
Vries, H.J. de. The Classification of Standards ............................... 79 

2. Book Reviews 

Anderson, J.D, Guidelines for Indexes and Related 
Information Retrieval Devices. NISO Technical Report 2. 
(R. Fugmann) ................................................................................... 118 
Borghoff, U.M. and Pareschi, R. (eds). Information 
Technology for Knowledge Management. (E. Yu) ..................... 218 
Davis, S. and New, -G.R. Abridged 13 Workbook for Small 
Libraries using Dewey Decimal Classification Abridged 
Ed. 13. (M.P. Satija) ......................................................................... 222 
Evans, G.E and Heft, S.M. Introduction to Technical 
Services, 6'h ed. (M.P. Satija) ............................................................. 50 
Galinski, C. and Schmitz, K-D. (eds.) TKE 1996-Terminology 
and Knowledge Engineering. (FJ Devadson) .............................. 120 
Keenan, S. Concise Dictionary of Library and 
Luormation Science. (M.P. Satija) .................................................. .49 
Meiss, B. Information Retrieval and Dokumentmanagement 
im Multimedia-Zeitalter. (R. Fugmann) ....................................... 119 
Mikai, M .. Teorijske Osnove Suscava za Predmetno 
Oznaivanje (Theoretical Foundations of a System for 
Subject Designation). (B. Turkulin) ............................................... 222 
Miksa, F.L. The DDC, the Universe of Knowledge, 
and the Post-Modern Library. (H.A. Olson) ............................... 216 
Nohr, H. Systematische Erschliessung in Deutschen 
bffentlichen Bibliotheken (Classificatory Subject Analysis 
in German Public Libraries). {WJL. Bernd) .................................. 47 

Lehrndorfer, A. Kontrollienes Deutsch. Linguistiche und 
sprachpsychologische Leitlinien fur eine (maschinell) 
kontrollierte Sprache in der T echnischen Dokumentation 
(Controlled German. Linguistic and language·psychological 
guidelines for a machine-controlled language in technical 
documentation). a. Heinrichs) ......................................................... 51 
Pollandt, Silke. Fuzzy·Begriffe: Formale Begriffsanalyse 
unscharfer Daten (Fuzzy concepts: Formal Analysis of 
Imprecise Data). (K.E. Wolff) ......................................................... 123 
Probst, G.; Raub, S.; and Romhan, K. Wissen managen. 
Wie Unternehmen ihr wertvollste Ressource optimal 
nutzen (Managing Knowledge: How Companies Use Their 
Most Valuable Resource). (E. Kiel) .................................................. 46 
Shearer, J.R. and Thomas, A.R., Ed" Cataloguing and 
Classification: Trends, Transformations, Teaching and 
Training. (M.P. Satija) ....................................................................... 49 
Voge, F. Formale Begriffsanalyse mit C+ + (Formal Concept 
Analysis with C+ +). (S.Dliwel , W. Hesse) ................................... 47 

3. Reports, Communications, etc. 

Appointments .................................................................................. 104 
Awards ............................................................................................. 104 
Conference Calendar ................................................................ 36, 103 
FID/CR News 46 ............................................................................. 39 
FID/CR News 47 ............................................................... : ........... 113 
FID/CR News 48 ........................................................................... 210 
Honorable Mentions ...................................................... " ................ 36 
In Other News ........................................ " ...................................... 104 
ISKO News 31.. ................................................................................. 37 
ISKO News 32 ................................................................................. 110 
ISKO News 33 ................................................................................. 208 
Kamel, M. A Contribution to the Study of the Semantics 
of French Psychological and Conununication Verbs .................. 104 
Knowledge Organization Literature 

25(1998) No.1/No. 2 .................................................................. 53 
25(1998) No. 3 ............................................................................ 125 
25(1998) No. 4 ............................................................................ 226 

Notable News .................................................................................... 36 
Pollitt, S. Guest Editorial: Knowledge Organization· 
an Evolutionary Perspective ............................................................ 65 
Satija, M.P. The Sixteenth Edition (1987) of the Sears' List 
of Subject Headings: Some Salient Features in Historical 
Perspective of its Platinum Jubilee Year (1998) ............................ 102 
Technology News ........................................................................... 103 
Updates and Press Releases ............................................................... 36 

https://doi.org/10.5771/0943-7444-1999-2-129 https://www.inlibra.com/de/agb - Open Access - 

https://doi.org/10.5771/0943-7444-1999-2-129
https://www.inlibra.com/de/agb
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/


130 

FORM AND SUBJECT INDEX 

The arrangement of this part follows the Knowledge Organization 
Literatllye Ci4ssifu:ation as printed at fiill length in KO 20(1993) No. 
4, p. 213·222. Letters in brackets indicate: (A) � Articles; (B) � 

Book Reviews; (C) � Communications; (E) � Editorials; (R) � 

Repons. 

01 Bibliographies 

Knowledge Organization Literature (R) 

25(1998) No.l/No. 2 .................................................................. 53 

25(1998) No. 3 ............................................................................ 125 

15(1998) No. 4 ............................................................................ 226 

03 Dictionaries. Terminologies 

Concise Dictionary of Library and Information Science (B) ........ 49 

06 Conference Reports & Proceedings 

Conference Calendar (C) .......................................................... 36, 103 

FID/CR News 46 (C) ....................................................................... 39 

FID/CR News 47 (C) ..................................................................... 113 

FID/CRNews 48 (C) ..................................................................... 210 

Green, R. (ed.). Keynote Panel: ISK05 Lille, France (A) ........... 143 

ISKO News 31 (C) ............................................................................ 37 

ISKO News 32 (C) .......................................................................... 110 

ISKO News 33 (C) .......................................................................... 208 

TKE 1996 (C) ................................................................................... 120 

07 Textbooks (whole field) 

Introduction to Technical Senrices (8) ............................................ 50 

08 Monographs 

Cataloging and Classification: Trends, Transformations. 
Teaching, and Training (B) ............................................................... 49 

09 Standards, Guidelines 

Guidelines for Indexes (NISO) (B) ................................................ 118 

1 Theoretical Foundations and General Problems' 

Mikai, M .. Theoretical Foundations of a System for 
Subject Designation (8) .. " .... " ......... " .............................................. 222 

Satija, M.P. Classification: Some Fundamentals, Some 
Myths, Some Realities (A) ................................................................ 32 

12 Conceptology in Knowledge Organization 

Hj0rland, B. Information Retrieval, Text Composition, 
and Semantics (A) .............................................................................. 16 

Pollandt, S. Fuzzy concepts: Formal Analysis of Imprecise 
Data (B) ............................................................................................ 123 

Vogt, F. Formal Concept Analysis with C+ + .  (B) ..................... .47 

17 Problems in Knowledge Organization 

Beghtol, C. Knowledge Domains: Multidisciplinarity (A) ............. 1 

Borghoff, U.M. and Pareschi, R. (eds). Information 
Technology (B) ................................................................................ 218 

Know!. Org. 26(1999)No.2 
Index to Volume 25 (1998) 

19 History of Knowledge Organization 

Pollitt, S. Knowledge Organization - an Evolutionary 
Perspective (E) ................................................................................... 65 

31 Theory of Classing and Indexing 

Iivonen, M. and Kivimaki, K. Common Entities and 
Missing Properties (A) ...................................................................... 90 

43 On the Dewey Decimal Classification 

Davis, S. and New, G.R. Abridged 13 Workbook 
for Small Libraries (B) ..................................................................... 222 

Miksa, F.L. The DDC, the Universe of Knowledge (B) ............. 216 

48 Other Universal Classification Systems and Thesauri 

Satija, M.P. The Sixteenth Edition (1987) of the Sears' 
List of Subject Headings (C) ............................................................... 2 

75 Online Retrieval Systems and Technologies 

Meiss, B. Information Retrieval and 
Dokumentmanagement (8) ............................................................ 119 

Technology News (C) .................................................................... 103 

78 Subject-Oriented Terminology Work 

Kamel, M. A Contribution to the Study of the 
Semantics of French Verbs (R) ....................................................... 104 

82 Classing and Indexing of Data 

Probst, G.; Raub, S.; and Romhart, K. Managing 
Knowledge (B) ................................................................................... 46 

88 Classing and Indexing in Subject Fields 

Hjmland, B. The Classification of Psychology: A Case 
Study (A) .......................................................................................... 162 

Remesh Kuman, T,V, & Parameswaran, M. Chain 
Indexing and LISA (A) ..................................................................... 13 

Vries, H.J. de. The Classification of Standards (A) .... : .................. .79 

89 Classing and Indexing in Certain Languages 

Nohr, H. Classificatory Subject Analysis in German 
Public Libraries (B) ............................................................................ 47 

Lehrndorfer, A. Controlled German. (B) ....................................... 51 

92 Persons and Institutions in Knowledge Organization 

Appointments (R) ........................................................................... 104 

Awards (R) ....................................................................................... 104 

Honorable Mentions (R) .................................................................. 36 

In Other News (R) .......................................................................... 104 

Notable News (R) ............................................................................. 36 

Updates and Press Releases (R) ........................................................ 36 

98 User Studies 

Chen, S.Y. and Ford, N.J. Modelling User Navigation 
Behaviours (A) ..................................................................................... 7 

https://doi.org/10.5771/0943-7444-1999-2-129 https://www.inlibra.com/de/agb - Open Access - 

https://doi.org/10.5771/0943-7444-1999-2-129
https://www.inlibra.com/de/agb
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

